Price
$150.00
$150.00
$200.00
$450.00
$750.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$6,500.00
$5,000.00
$125.00
$100.00
$125.00
$125.00
$200.00 all
$30.00
$200.00 for both
$2.00 ea
$100.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$400.00
$300.00
$500.00
$100.00
$300.00
$25.00
$500.00
$350.00
$35.00
$150.00
$100.00
$30.00
$30.00
$900.00
$900.00
$200.00
$100.00
$200.00
$35.00
$3.00 ea
$150.00 all
$200.00 all
$300.00
S50 for all
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Description
Craps Tables
Roulette tables
Blackjack tables
Deluxe poker table
25" inflatable advertising gorilla
25" inflatable advertising bear
Titanic Inflatable slide 33' long
Iceberg Challenge inflatable
Full Off-Road challenge inflatable
U.F.O. combo inflatable
Extra large bouncer inflatable
Princess combo w/ 4 banners
Kracken slide inflatable
krazy kong slide inflatable
3 tier brass candelabras
Single heart candelabra
Left Double heart Candelabra
Right double heart canelabra
Brass aisle candles
Brass candle lighter
41" Chrome candelabra
chair covers -misc colors
4'x 16' wood ramp
glass polisher
small chocolate fountain
Polar Pete
Sno Cone Machine
Gay 90's popcorn machine and wagon
Helium tank and stand
Cotton Candy Machine
Nesco Roasters
Deep Fryer
6' propane grill and griddle
100 cup coffee maker
Sheet pan rack - holds 13 sheet pans
tabletop condiment bar
chafing dishes
old time kettle
dunk tank no window with new backdrop
porta-floor with tool 2600 SF
LED cherry blossom tree
Ticket booths
forklift safety cage
24" decorative grapevine ball
white, ivory or black chair covers
24" round tables
table umbrellas sold as is
roll top chafers
12" chrome table card holders



