Price	Quantity	Description
\$150.00	1	Craps Tables
\$150.00	1	Roulette tables
\$200.00	1	Blackjack tables
\$450.00	1	Deluxe poker table
\$750.00	1	25' inflatable advertising gorilla
\$500.00	1	25' inflatable advertising bear
\$5,000.00	1	Titanic Inflatable slide 33' long
\$2 <i>,</i> 500.00	1	Iceberg Challenge inflatable
\$4,500.00	1	Full Off-Road challenge inflatable
\$3,000.00	1	U.F.O. combo inflatable
\$1,200.00	1	Extra large bouncer inflatable
\$1,500.00	1	Princess combo w/ 4 banners
\$6 <i>,</i> 500.00	1	Kracken slide inflatable
\$5,000.00	1	krazy kong slide inflatable
\$125.00	2	3 tier brass candelabras
\$100.00	1	Single heart candelabra
\$125.00	1	Left Double heart Candelabra
\$125.00	1	Right double heart canelabra
\$200.00 all	12	Brass aisle candles
\$30.00	2	Brass candle lighter
\$200.00 for both	2	41" Chrome candelabra
\$2.00 ea	1000's	chair covers -misc colors
\$100.00	1	4' x 16' wood ramp
\$1,000.00	1	glass polisher
\$50.00	3	small chocolate fountain
\$400.00	1	Polar Pete
\$300.00	1	Sno Cone Machine
\$500.00	1	Gay 90's popcorn machine and wagon
\$100.00	1	Helium tank and stand
\$300.00	1	Cotton Candy Machine
\$25.00	2	Nesco Roasters
\$500.00	1	Deep Fryer
\$350.00	1	6' propane grill and griddle
\$35.00	2	100 cup coffee maker
\$150.00	1	Sheet pan rack - holds 13 sheet pans
\$100.00	1	tabletop condiment bar
\$30.00	6	chafing dishes
\$30.00	1	old time kettle
\$900.00	1	dunk tank no window with new backdrop
\$900.00	2600sf	porta-floor with tool 2600 SF
\$200.00	2	LED cherry blossom tree
\$100.00	2	Ticket booths
\$200.00		forklift safety cage
\$35.00	1	24" decorative grapevine ball
\$3.00 ea		white, ivory or black chair covers
\$150.00 all	9	24" round tables
\$200.00 all	23	table umbrellas sold as is
\$300.00	3	roll top chafers
\$50 for all	30	12" chrome table card holders